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FARM SPECIAL

Description

FARM SPECIAL is a tractor tire suitable for soil tillage
operations. The strong casing provides a high level of
puncture resistance and a longer service life, whilst
the rounded shoulders prevent soil damages
ensuring the protection of the valuable crops. FARM
SPECIAL features a unique tread design with special
mud breakers for best self-cleaning properties. In
addition, dual angled lugs provide excellent traction
and reduced slippage.
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Dimensions US Standard
USA Code
SW (US) (in)
0D (US) (in)
SLR (US) (in)
RC (US) (in)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE
TRA Code

Load Capacity (US)

mph / psi

25

94060849

12.6

53.5

25.0

162.9

W 11

W9; W 10
E11-106R-005538

R1

34

3200

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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